ACTpro Proximity and Keypad Reader
EM1030e, EM1040e, EM1050e, EM1060e
A-100709_EN
Edition date: 26-05-2020
Introduction:
The ACTpro RFID readers are multiformat readers that support all ACT 125KHz
RFID cards and fobs including HID-compatible credentials.
The ACTpro readers are available as:

Impact rating IK08 IK10 IK08 IK08
Potted Electronics Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ordering Information:
Type Art. No. Description Weight*
EM1030e V54504-F141-A100 EM1030e  ACTpro Prox 125kHz Mullion Reader 0.189kg
EM1040e V54504-F142-A100 EM1040e  ACTpro Prox 125kHz Reader 0.130kg
EM1050e V54504-F143-A100 EM1050e  ACTpro Prox 125kHz Reader with keypad 0.225kg
EM1060e ACTPRO_1060E EM1060e  ACTpro PIN ONLY Reader 0.225kg
EM10C3 ACTPROX_ISO-B EM10C3  ACT 125kHz ISO card (10pcs) 0.064kg
EM10C5 ACTPROX_DUO-B EM10C5  ACT 125kHz ISO + Magstripe (10pcs) 0.064kg
EM10T3 ACTPROX_FOB-B EM10T3  ACT 125kHz Tag  (10pcs) 0.064kg
EM10C4 ACTPROX_HS-B EM10C4  ACT 125kHz Clamshell (10pcs) 0.094kg
MF-VR V54513-H110-A100 MF-VR  Vandal-proof Cover for EM/MF/EV1030e 0.160kg